HTL Wiener Neustadt

Los Altos Community Team

HTL Wiener Neustadt

HTL St. Pdlten

Los Altos Community Team

Beanstalk International Bilingual School-Titan
PUI CHING MIDDLE SCHOOL

Los Altos Community Team - Moonkeys

HTL Wien West

Colonial Botball

Noble High School

Noble High School

Radiant Robotics - Irvine

Westchester Academy for International Studies
Radiant Robotics - Boom

Dead Robot Society

Malden Catholic High School - James Bond
Beanstalk International Bilingual School-Unicorn
Radiant Robotics - Arcadia

Jerome High School - Frog Fleet

Westchester Academy for International Studies
Tucumcari

Jerome High School - Golden Girls
Rhoades

1010 Post Explorer

Norman Advanced Robotics
Stratford

La Quinta High School
Noble Public Schools

La Quinta Middle School
Great Mills High School
Galileo STEM Academy
Tucumcari

Galileo STEM Academy
TGM Allstars

606
399
188
635
453
663
665
329
623
141
720
468
927
840
926

662
813
822
151
805

821
340
160
113
828
844
928
843
877
700
310
752
617

0.882804752
0.926280992
0.823915289
0.776797521
0.808207645
0.746048554
0.714018595
0.609488636
0.56918905
0.552407025
0.534798554
0.661983471
0.688063017
0.62536157
0.516198347
0.399922521
0.590805785
0.646110537
0.350816116
0.481105372
0.383057851
0.449028926

0.255371901
0.499953512
0.367184917
0.144137397
0.416291322
0.286993802
0.465108471
0.271203512
0.30294938
0.432990702
0.239127066
0.17580062
0.334984504

0.905971236
0.814838582
0.781543176
0.713749317
0.683712604
0.625697858
0.668057831
0.572305662
0.59557012
0.552682202
0.472788094
0.504570969
0.489334911
0.536517689
0.644465684
0.521318041
0.458862795
0.198176467
0.41442897
0.339923539
0.400521876
0.444391347

0.3833925
0.170143819
0.368192852

0.32599824
0.312072941
0.26933218
0.430101948
0.353976273
0.226846289
0.283312094
0.113823654
0.297437648
0.071956733

0.96
1
0.92
0.88
0.76
0.84
0.68
0.76
0.84
0.71
0.796666667
0.68
0.68
0.52
0.68
0.666666667
0.493333333
0.753333333
0.84
0.666666667
0.58
0.493333333

0.564444444
0.68
0.493333333
0.622222222
0.58
0.506666667
0.493333333
0.448888889
0.448888889
0.333333333
0.445714286
0.333333333
0.408571429

3.748775988
3.741119574
3.525458465
3.300546838
3.251920249
3.091746412
2.972076426
2.901794298
2.884759169
2.815089226
2.804253314
2.79655444
2.777397928
2.681879259
2.660664031
2.567907228
2.523001914
2.507620338
2.455245086
2.447695578
2.343579728
2.306753606

2.173208845
2.140097332
2.128711102
2.092357859
2.088364264
2.062992649
2.028543752
2.024068674
1.948684558
1.87963613
1.748665006
1.746571601
1.735512666

© 0O ~NO O WDN PP

NNNRRPRRERPRERERPRE R R
NP O ©®m~NO® U »NWNPER O

WWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDN
GO WONPFPOOONO bW



Malden Catholic High School - John Wick
Tucumcari

Great Mills High School

Jerome Middle School - Cosmic Rangers
Jerome High School

Tucumcari

Bald Eagle Area School District
Tucumcari

Curtis Inge Middle School

Australia Team

Buffalo Valley Public Schools

Olive Tree International Academy
Millwood Arts Academy

770
804
504
735
889
806
86
803
711
921
866
661
59

0.112474174
0.159927686
0.032944215
0.222964876
0.207298554
0.096807851
0.01723657
0.318698347
0.065103306
0.080769628
0.049395661
0.191466942
0.12822314

0.156054676
0.184069118
0.255133807
0.21281176
0.099825536
0.127949208
0.085918442
0.043177681
0.241008253
0.057922204
0.029252382
0.142129377
0.015254263

0.482857143
0.52
0.297142857
0.217777778
0.297142857
0.222857143
0.371428571
0.371428571
0.222857143
0.222857143
0.074285714
0.074285714
0.222857143

0.96
0.78
0.96
0.8
0.84
0.91
0.84
0.56
0.76
0.89
0.77
0.47
0.25

1.711385992
1.643996804
1.545220879
1.453554414
1.444266946
1.357614202
1.314583583
1.293304599
1.288968702
1.251548975
0.922933757
0.877882033
0.616334546

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48



	Overall Scores

